Features
Industrial Flat Panel Monitors
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 23-June-2006
FPM-3120G
FPM-3121G
Specifications
General
	 Button Controls	 OSD (Onscreen Display) control pad on front panel

	 Waterproof	 IEC529 IP65 (Front Panel)
	 Vibration	 5~500 Hz, 1 Grms (Operating, Random)
Ordering Information
	 FPM-3120G-XA	 Industrial 12" SVGA Flat Panel Monitor
	 FPM-3120G-RA	 FPM-3120G-XA with resistive touchscreen (RS-232 interface)
	 FPM-3120G-XAE	 Industrial 12" SVGA Flat Panel Monitor (RoHS Compliant)
	 FPM-3120G-RAE	 FPM-3120G-XAE with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface) (RoHS Compliant)
	 FPM-3121G-XAE	 Industrial 12" XGA Flat Panel Monitor (RoHS Compliant)
	 FPM-3121G-RAE	 FPM-3121G-XAE with resistive touchscreen (RS-232
interface) (RoHS Compliant)
	 FPM-2150DESK-MT	 Mounting kit for desktop and wall
	 FPM-2150DESK-MTE	 Mounting kit for desktop and wall (RoHS Compliant)
Industrial 12" SVGA/XGA Flat
Panel Monitor with Direct-VGA Port
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Dimensions